Thiringen Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2010 Versehrte Herren |

06.03.2010 - 07.03.2010  Eisenach / Erfurt

Platz:

0 N O a B WON =

Name:

Heinemann, Andreas
Themel, Dieter
Witzschakowski, René
Haun, Hans-Hermann
Schneider, Uwe
Radtke, Falk

Tetzel, Ingo

Vockler, Clemens

Club / Verein:

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Jembo Bunny's

Stephan AG Roma Bowlers
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Jembo Bunny's

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
Jembo Bunny's

Stephan AG Roma Bowlers

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Ges. Pins:

2.247
2.220
2.127
2121
2.094
1.965
1.850

878

Spiele:
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

Schnitt:
187,25
185,00
177,25
176,75
174,50
163,75
154,17
146,33
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Finale

Platz Name

1

Heinemann, Andreas

Pins
Themel, Dieter

Pins
Witzschakowski, René

Pins
Haun, Hans-Hermann

Pins
Schneider, Uwe

Pins
Radtke, Falk

Pins
Tetzel, Ingo

Pins:

:1.183 Spiele: 6

:1.145 Spiele: 6

:1.040 Spiele: 6

:1.022 Spiele: 6

:1.047 Spiele: 6

:1.071  Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 178,50
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
939 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 156,50

Verein
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Schnitt: 190,83

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Schnitt: 174,50

BC Pin Ghosts Jena

Schnitt: 197,17

Schnitt: 173,33

Schnitt: 170,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

237

233

190

183

203

218

192

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

159

193

190

168

165

150

150

Ubertrag
1.064
193 173

1.075
233 193

1.087
159 173

1.099

171 178

1.047

183 203

894

189 182

911

149 158

237

162

184

169

162

218

192

07.03.2010
Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Schnitt Spiele Pins

187,25 12 2.247
184 237

185,00 12 2.220
163 201

177,25 12 2.127
175 159

176,75 12 2.121
183 153

174,50 12 2.094
147 187

163,75 12 1.965
189 143

154,17 12 1.850
137 153
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Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

Haun, Hans-Hermann

Witzschakowski, René

Themel, Dieter

Heinemann, Andreas

Schneider, Uwe

Tetzel, Ingo

Radtke, Falk

Vockler, Clemens

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
BC Pin Ghosts Jena
1.099 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 183,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.087 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.075 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 179,17

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
1.064 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 177,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.047 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 174,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
911 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 151,83

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
894 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 149,00

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
878 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 146,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

204

224

216

206

231

179

181

181

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

166

221

145

168

231

177

134

148

204

152

165

175

169

149

132

117

170

124

175

188

146

168

181

181

Schnitt

183,17
167 194

181,17
224 202

179,17
206 216

177,33
206 159

174,50
162 168

151,83
179 114

149,00
120 155

146,33
120 173

06.03.2010

Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Spiele

198

164

168

168

171

124

172

139

6

Pins
1.099

1.087

1.075

1.064

1.047

911

894

878



